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The menu of Pita Shop from Miramar comprises about 148 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $9.8 for a dish / drink. Nestled in an unassuming location, this restaurant delivers an extraordinary culinary
experience that belies its modest appearance. Diners rave about the fresh, flavorful dishes, with standout items
including Tandoori chicken kabobs and a delightful mushroom hummus. The extensive menu features delectable
options like falafel, shawarma, gyros, and vibrant salads, all made to order. Generous portions ensure not only a
satisfying meal but also enough leftovers for a second helping. The warm, fluffy pita, baked fresh daily, adds an
irresistible touch. With friendly service and a welcoming ambiance, this spot has quickly become a beloved
dining destination.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Drinks

YOGURT DRINK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
TZATZIKI

Specialties
GYRO PLATTER

Starters

SNAPPER PLATTER

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE

Main Course

VEGGIE PLATTER

Fries

GREEK FRIES

$6.0

$11.0

$4.0

$11.0

$17.0

$4.0

$11.0

$5.0

Mexican Dishes

FAJITAS

Gyros

GYROS

Gourmet Pizza
CHURRASCO

Grill Specials

JERUSALEM MIXED

Gyro

CHICKEN GYRO PITA SANDWICH

Bread

PITA

Tandoori Starters
TANDOORI CHICKEN PLATTER

Meals

FATOUSH SALAD

Baked Dishes

MIXED GRILL PLATTER

Sharing Platters

FAMILY PLATTER

Entree

BEEF SHAWARMA PLATTER

$17.0

$22.0

$21.0

$7.0

$11.0

$8.0

$18.0

$66.0

$17.0
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Sandwich Combos
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH COMBO $7.0

Charcoal Grilled Meat
Platters

LAMB CHOPS PLATTER $14.0

Kabobs Platter

SHRIMP KABOB PLATTER $11.0

No Proof

MEXICAN COCA COLA $5.0

Gyros And Pitas

CHICKEN GYRO PITA $12.0

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $5.0
Yummy Spreads

HUMMUS WITH SHAWARMA $12.0
Fresh Baked Pocket Pita
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA $12.0

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $3.0

Main Course Platter
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER $16.0

Uncategorized

HUMMUS WITH MUSHROOMS

Non Alcoholic Drinks

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
MANGO JUICE

Soups
LENTIL SOUP
WHITE BEANS SOUP

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Dessert

TIRAMISU
CHEESECAKE

Indian

TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY

Pitas

BEEF SHAWARMA PITA
LAMB GYRO PITA

Sandwich

RIBEYE KABBOB PITA
CHICKEN KABBOB PITA
KAFTA KABBOB PITA

$7.0

$3.0
$4.0

$4.0
$7.0

$7.0

$4.0
$6.0

$17.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
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Popular Items

GLASS BOTTLE SODA  $2.0
~ CHICKEN SHAWERMA o o
PITA SANDWICH '

6 PIECES GRAPE

LEAVES $10.0
Sandwiches
BEEF SHAWERMA PITA SANDWICH $7.0
GYRO PITA SANDWICH $7.0
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH $5.0
KIBBEH PITA SANDWICH $13.0
Kabob Platters
KAFTA KABOB PLATTER $11.0
CHICKEN KABOB PLATTER $11.0
BEEF KABOB PLATTER $12.0
LAMB KABOB PLATTER $13.0
Restaurant Category
GREEK
MEDITERRANEAN
VEGAN
FRENCH
Beverages
CAN SODA $1.5
20 OZ. BOTTLE SODA $1.0
WATER BOTTLE $1.8
S. PELLEGRINO WATER $6.0
PERRIER WATER $4.0
LAZIZA NON-ALCOHOL DRINK $4.0

ARABIC SALAD
GREEK SALAD
TABOULEH SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

GREEK SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
TABBOULEH SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

Ingredients Used
FETA CHEESE
% SHRIMP
BASMATI RICE

BEEF

BEANS
GARLIC
TOMATOES
LETTUCE
CHOCOLATE

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$6.0
$2.0

$10.0
$11.0

$6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
B SALAD

YoR& CHICKEN
BREAD

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS
TUNA STEAK
STEAK FRIES
BURGER

$27.0
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y &
PANINI Entrées
. ] HUMMUS WITH MEAT  $7.0
Pita Sandwich HUMMUS WITH s
RIBEYE KABOB PITA SANDWICH  $8.0 SHAWERMA
HUMMUS WITH FOUL
KAFTA KABOB PITA SANDWICH $7.0 e $7.0
CHICKEN KABAB PITA SANDWICH  $6.0
$ BABA GHANOUGE $5.0
BEEF SHAWERMA PITA SANDWICH
$9.0 6 PIECE GRAPE LEAVES WITH
COMBO $6.0
MEAT
CHICKEN SHAWERMA PITA
$8.0 6 PIECE GRAPE LEAVES WITH
SANDWICH COMBO SEaCE $6.0
GYRO PITA SANDWICH COMBO $9.0 6 PIECES KIBBE 570
CHICKEN GYRO PITA SANDWICH
COMBO $9.0 AL RAHIB SALAD $5.0
RIBEYE KABOB PITA SANDWICH 0 KIBBEH 3 PIECES $13.0
COMBO TZATZIKI DIP $10.0
KAFTA KABOB PITA SANDWICH 59.0 LEBANESE DELIGHT $17.0
COMBO
MUJADDARA $9.0
CHICKEN KABAB PITA SANDWICH o o
COMBO ' HOMEMADE PITA BREAD $1.5
Platters Side Dishes
BEEF SHAWERMA PLATTER $12.0 e 6 PIECES FALAFEL $6.0
CHICKEN SHAWERMA PLATTER  $11.0 ANGEL HAIR RICE WITH ¢, o
ALMOND '

MEDITERRANEAN GRILLED

CHICKEN PLATTER $11.0 YELLOW BASMATI RICE  $3.0
JERUSALEM MIXED PLATTER $17.0 RICE AND BEANS $3.0
CHURRASCO PLATTER $17.0 HOMEMADE STEAK FRIES $3.0
LABANESE DELIGHT PLATTER  $11.0 FRESH HOMEMADE PITA BREAD  $0.8
BEEF KABBOB PLATTER $20.0 BROWN RICE $9.0
LAMB KABBOB PLATTER $20.0 HOMEMADE SEASONED FRIES $6.0
KAFTA KABBOB PLATTER $17.0 1 SKEWER CHICKEN KABBOB  $10.0
CHICKEN KABBOB PLATTER $16.0 1 SKEWER LAMB KABBOB $11.0
SHRIMP KABBOB PLATTER $17.0 1 SKEWER BEEF KABBOB $11.0

1 SKEWER KAFTA KABBOB $10.0
1 SKEWER SHRIMP KABBOB $10.0
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1 SKEWER TANDORI $10.0 FRENCH FRIES
PICKLES RICE

Pita Shop
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