



https://menulist.menu 3448 Red Rd, Miramar, United States +19543917821 - http://pitashopexpress.com/









The menu of Pita Shop from Miramar comprises about 148 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.8 for a dish / drink. Nestled in an unassuming location, this restaurant delivers an extraordinary culinary experience that belies its modest appearance. Diners rave about the fresh, flavorful dishes, with standout items including Tandoori chicken kabobs and a delightful mushroom hummus. The extensive menu features delectable options like falafel, shawarma, gyros, and vibrant salads, all made to order. Generous portions ensure not only a satisfying meal but also enough leftovers for a second helping. The warm, fluffy pita, baked fresh daily, adds an irresistible touch. With friendly service and a welcoming ambiance, this spot has quickly become a beloved dining destination.



Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	Mexican Dishes FAJITAS	\$17.0
Oriental Dishes		Gyros GYROS	
Burger CHEESEBURGER	\$11.0	Gourmet Pizza CHURRASCO	\$22.0
Drinks YOGURT DRINK	\$4.0	Grill Specials JERUSALEM MIXED	\$21.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Gyro CHICKEN GYRO PITA SANDWICH	\$7.0
Sauces		Bread PITA	
Specialties GYRO PLATTER	\$11.0	Tandoori Starters TANDOORI CHICKEN PLATTER	\$11.0
Starters		Meals	
SNAPPER PLATTER	\$17.0	FATOUSH SALAD	\$8.0
Soft Drinks APPLE JUICE	\$4.0	Baked Dishes MIXED GRILL PLATTER	\$18.0
Main Course		Sharing Platters	
VEGGIE PLATTER	\$11.0	FAMILY PLATTER	\$66.0
Fries		Entree	
GREEK FRIES	\$5.0	BEEF SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$17.0

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER

artha st

Sandwich Combos		Uncategorized	
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH COMBO	\$7.0	HUMMUS WITH MUSHROOMS	\$7.0
Charcoal Grilled Meat		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Platters		HOMEMADE LEMONADE	\$3.0
LAMB CHOPS PLATTER	\$14.0	MANGO JUICE	\$4.0
Kabobs Platter		Soups	
SHRIMP KABOB PLATTER	\$11.0	LENTIL SOUP	\$4.0
–		WHITE BEANS SOUP	\$7.0
No Proof		Ohieleen	
MEXICAN COCA COLA	\$5.0	Chicken	
Cyron And Diton		CHICKEN WINGS	\$7.0
Gyros And Pitas		CHICKEN SHAWARMA	
CHICKEN GYRO PITA	\$12.0	Dessert	
Salads And Side Orders		TIRAMISU	\$4.0
PITA BREAD		CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
Condiments And Sauces		Indian	
HUMMUS	\$5.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN	
		CHICKEN CURRY	\$17.0
Yummy Spreads		D	
HUMMUS WITH SHAWARMA	\$12.0	Pitas	
Erock Dolond Doolset D	\: . _	BEEF SHAWARMA PITA	\$13.0
Fresh Baked Pocket P		LAMB GYRO PITA	\$13.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PITA	\$12.0	Sandwich	
Mixed Specialties			0400
•	62 0	RIBEYE KABBOB PITA	\$13.0
BAKLAVA	\$3.0	CHICKEN KABBOB PITA	\$12.0
Main Course Platter		KAFTA KABBOB PITA	\$13.0

\$16.0



\$6.0

Popular Items



A \$6.0

\$2.0

6 PIECES GRAPE \$10.0

Sandwiches

BEEF SHAWERMA PITA SANDWICH	\$7.0
GYRO PITA SANDWICH	\$7.0
FALAFEL PITA SANDWICH	\$5.0
KIBBEH PITA SANDWICH	\$13.0

Kabob Platters

KAFTA KABOB PLATTER	\$11.0
CHICKEN KABOB PLATTER	\$11.0
BEEF KABOB PLATTER	\$12.0
LAMB KABOB PLATTER	\$13.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

VEGAN

FRENCH

Beverages

CAN SODA	\$1.5
20 OZ. BOTTLE SODA	\$1.0
WATER BOTTLE	\$1.8
S. PELLEGRINO WATER	\$6.0
PERRIER WATER	\$4.0
LAZIZA NON-ALCOHOL DRINK	\$4.0

Salads

A 27.7	ARABIC SALAD	\$7.0
	GREEK SALAD	\$8.0
	TABOULEH SALAD	\$8.0
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$6.0
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$2.0
GREEK SA	LAD	
MEDITERR	ANEAN SALAD	\$10.0
TABBOULEH SALAD		\$11.0
HOUSE SA	LAD	

Ingredients Used



FETA CHEESE
SHRIMP
BASMATI RICE

BEEF BEANS

GARLIC

TOMATOES
LETTUCE

CHOCOLATE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



BURGER

SALAD CHICKEN BREAD

LAMB	
LAMB CHOPS	\$27.0
TUNA STEAK	
STEAK FRIES	

artha st

PANINI		Entrées	
Dita Candwich		HUMMUS WITH MEAT	\$7.0
Pita Sandwich RIBEYE KABOB PITA SANDWICH	\$8.0	HUMMUS WITH SHAWERMA	\$7.0
KAFTA KABOB PITA SANDWICH	\$7.0	HUMMUS WITH FOUL	\$7.0
CHICKEN KABAB PITA SANDWICH	\$6.0	MUDAMAS	⊅7. 0
		BABA GHANOUGE	\$5.0
BEEF SHAWERMA PITA SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0	6 PIECE GRAPE LEAVES WITH MEAT	\$6.0
CHICKEN SHAWERMA PITA SANDWICH COMBO	\$8.0	6 PIECE GRAPE LEAVES WITH VEGGIE	\$6.0
GYRO PITA SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0	6 PIECES KIBBE	\$7.0
CHICKEN GYRO PITA SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0	AL RAHIB SALAD	\$5.0
RIBEYE KABOB PITA SANDWICH	\$40.0	KIBBEH 3 PIECES	\$13.0
COMBO	\$10.0	TZATZIKI DIP	\$10.0
KAFTA KABOB PITA SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0	LEBANESE DELIGHT	\$17.0
CHICKEN KABAB PITA SANDWICH	\$8.0	MUJADDARA	\$9.0
СОМВО		HOMEMADE PITA BREAD	\$1.5
Platters		Side Dishes	
BEEF SHAWERMA PLATTER	\$12.0	6 PIECES FALAFEL	\$6.0
CHICKEN SHAWERMA PLATTER	\$11.0	ANGEL HAIR RICE WITH ALMOND	\$3.0
MEDITERRANEAN GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER	\$11.0	YELLOW BASMATI RICE	\$3.0
JERUSALEM MIXED PLATTER	\$17.0	RICE AND BEANS	\$3.0
CHURRASCO PLATTER	\$17.0	HOMEMADE STEAK FRIES	\$3.0
LABANESE DELIGHT PLATTER	\$11.0	FRESH HOMEMADE PITA BREAD	\$0.8
BEEF KABBOB PLATTER	\$20.0	BROWN RICE	\$9.0
LAMB KABBOB PLATTER	\$20.0	HOMEMADE SEASONED FRIES	\$6.0
KAFTA KABBOB PLATTER	\$17.0	1 SKEWER CHICKEN KABBOB	\$10.0
CHICKEN KABBOB PLATTER	\$16.0	1 SKEWER LAMB KABBOB	\$11.0
SHRIMP KABBOB PLATTER	\$17.0	1 SKEWER BEEF KABBOB	\$11.0
		1 SKEWER KAFTA KABBOB	\$10.0
		1 SKEWER SHRIMP KABBOB	\$10.0



1 SKEWER TANDORI

\$10.0

FRENCH FRIES

PICKLES

RICE

Pita Shop

3448 Red Rd, Miramar, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

